
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the llth January, 1873.

REVENUE

ANI> OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1872 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Xand Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ...

TVTi^ppllflnpnnS!

Revenue

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

idmg Balance ...

the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to

llth January,
1873.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

16,332,000
18,149,000
7,667,000

465,000
2,849,000
3,580,000

735,000
265,000

3,147,694

53,189,694

62,532,346

2,242,065

£64,774,411

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

15,993,000
16,297,000
7,629,000

458,000
2,495,000
3,400,000

585,000
265,000

3,742,080

' 50,864,080

57,887,515

2,018,592

2,300,000

62,206,107

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ... ...
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fix

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt...

0 1 11*1 T I O T O f Bank of EnglandBalances on llth January, 1873:- -{3^ rf jj^.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1872, to
llth January,

1873.

£

24,158,335
1,245,678

32,148,637

57,552,650

2,222,357

307,000
2,355,078

62,437,085

1,362,261
975,065

£64,774,4 1 1

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

24,068,994
1,500,109

32,763,305

58,332,408

1,418,147

145,800
739,179

60,635,534

954,624
6 J 5,949

62,206,107
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Treasury, 14th January, 1873. to
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