REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 11th January, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet payments, from 1st April, 1872, to 11th January, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£ 	£ 7,706,924 1,635,728	£ 5,678,915 1,344,520	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services voted by Parliament	£ 26,830,000 1,780,000 42,703,000	£ 24,158,335 1,245,678 32,148,637	£ 24,068,994 1,500,109 32,763,305
Customs	20,080,000 23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000 3,300,000	9,342,652 16,332,000 18,149,000 7,667,000 465,000 2,849,000 3,580,000 735,000 265,000 3,147,694 53,189,694	7,023,435 15,993,000 16,297,000 7,629,000 458,000 2,495,000 3,400,000 585,000 265,000 3,742,080 50,864,080	Expenditure	£71,313,000	57,552,650	58,332,408
	ading Balance	62,532,346 2,242,065	57,887,515 2,018,592 — 2,300,000	Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt	*** *** ***	307,000 2,355,078 62,437,085 1,362,261	1,418,147 - 145,800 739,179 - 60,635,534 954,624 615,949
Totals	*** ***	£64,774,411	62,206,107	. То	als	£64,774,411	62,206,107

Treasury, 14th January, 1873.